
Anya	
  Shah Jasmine	
  Tranter Meha	
  Shah Total
Anya	
  Shah Ct	
  10	
  16:20 Ct	
  6	
  10:20
Jasmine	
  Tranter Ct	
  10	
  16:20 Ct	
  1	
  13:20
Meha	
  Shah Ct	
  6	
  10:20 Ct1	
  13:20

2019 HEAD National Racketball Girls 
Championships 

All	
  matches	
  to	
  take	
  place	
  at	
  Edgbaston	
  Priory	
  on	
  Sunday


